Time

1:00 pm

1:45 pm
2:30 pm

2:45 pm

3:30 pm

4:15 pm

5:00 pm

5:45 pm

6:30 pm

7:15 pm

LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

SELECT COMMITTEE ON RECREATIONAL FISHING

NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING

INQUIRY INTO RECREATIONAL FISHING

Thursday 29 April 2010

Victoria Room, Worrigee House, Nowra

Witness

Ms Diane Garrood

Mr Matt Carr

Mr Jim Harnwell

Mr Hayden Capobianco

Mr Melven Brown

Mr Julian Watson

Private meeting

Mr Rod Peterlin

Position and Organisation

Regional Manager — South Coast Region, Department of
Environment, Climate Change and Water
Manager, Jervis Bay Marine Park

Editor, Fishing World

Afternoon Tea

South Coast Fishing Club Association

Recreational fisher

Newsletter Editor, Illawarra Flyfishing Club

Dinner

Recreational fisher

Conclusion

For further information please contact Ms Lynn Race on (02) 9230 3504.



